
JANUARY –  
Tuesday, January 14 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, January 21 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
  
Tuesday, January 23 – Baldridge Award Application Deadline 
 
Tuesday, January 28 – 2:00-4:00pm – NDLTCA Membership Meeting 
 Sixteen03 Main Events, Bismarck 
 
Tuesday, January 28 – 5:30-7:30pm – NDLTCA Legislative Reception 
 Sixteen03 Main Events, Bismarck 
 

FEBRUARY -  
Friday, February 7 - 9:00-11:00am – (Tentative) AL/BC Networking Session 
 Virtual 
 
Tuesday, February 11 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, February 18 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
 
Thursday, February 20 – 11:00am-1:00pm – PDPM Webinar 
 

MARCH –  
Tuesday, March 11 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, March 18 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
 
Tuesday, March 18 through Wednesday, March 19 – ICD-10 Training 
 Holiday Inn, Fargo 
 

APRIL –  
April 2025 - NDLTCA Regional Meetings 
 
Monday, April 7 through Wednesday, April 9 – AHCA Quality Summit 

Atlanta, GA 
 

Tuesday, April 8 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, April 15 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
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MAY –  
Tuesday, May 6 through Friday, May 9 - NDLTCA Convention 
 Bismarck 
 
Tuesday, May 6 – LTC Managers Bootcamp 
 Pre-Convention, Radisson Hotel, Bismarck 
 
Tuesday, May 6 – 10:45am-12:45pm – NDLTCA Membership Meeting 
 Bismarck 
 
Thursday, May 8 – AL/BC Networking Session 

Bismarck 
 
Sunday, May 11 through Saturday, May 17 – National Skilled Nursing Care Week 
 
Tuesday, May 13 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, May 20 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
  

JUNE –  
June 2025 – Human Resources Intensive Bootcamp 
 TBD, Fargo 
 
Monday, June 9 through Tuesday, June 10 – AHCA/NCAL Congressional Briefing 

Washington, D.C. 
 

Tuesday, June 10 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, June 17 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
 

JULY –  
Tuesday, July 8 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, July 15 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
 
Tuesday, July 22 through Friday, July 25 – NDLTCA Summer Administrator’s 
Conference 

Walker, MN 
 
Tuesday, July 29 – 1:00-3:00pm – AL/BC Networking Session 
 Virtual 
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AUGUST –  
August 2025 - NDLTCA Regional Meetings 
 
Tuesday, August 5 through Thursday, August 7 – RAC-CT Training 
 
Tuesday, August 12 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, August 19 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
 

SEPTEMBER –  
Tuesday, September 9 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 

 
Tuesday, September 9 & Wednesday, September 10 – 8:00am - 4:00pm – 
Silver Workshop – Quality Awards 
 NDLTCA, Bismarck 
 
Tuesday, September 16 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
 
Monday, September 22 through Thursday, September 25 – National 
Assisted Living Week 
 
Monday, September 22 through Thursday, September 25 - NDLTCA Fall 
Conference 
 Fargo 
 
Monday, September 22 – 8:00am - 4:00pm – Bronze Workshop – Quality 
Awards 
 Fargo 
 
Tuesday, September 23 – 12:00 - 2:00pm – NDLTCA Membership Meeting 
 Fargo 
 
Wednesday, September 24 – TBD – AL/BC Networking Session 
 Fargo 
 

OCTOBER –  
Tuesday, October 14 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, October 14 – Frontline Caregivers 
 Courtyard by Marriot, Bismarck  
 
 



 
 

 2025 NDLTCA Member Calendar of Events  
Wednesday, October 15 – Frontline Caregivers 
 Doublewood, Fargo 
 
Sunday, October 19 through Wednesday, October 22 – AHCA/NCAL Convention 

Las Vegas, NV 
 
Tuesday, October 21 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
 
Tuesday, October 28 through Wednesday, October 29 – (TENTATIVE) EP 
Bootcamp  
 Fargo 
 

NOVEMBER –  
November 2025 - NDLTCA Regional Meetings 
 
Tuesday, November 11 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, November 11 through Thursday, November 13 – Fall CEO & Senior 
Executive Leaders Conference 
 Las Vegas, NV 
 
Tuesday, November 18 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
 
TBD – Baldridge Award Intent to Apply Deadline 

 
DECEMBER –  
Tuesday, December 2 – 1:00-3:00pm – AL/BC Networking Session 
 Virtual 
Tuesday, December 9 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series Survey Smart 
 
Tuesday, December 16 – 1:30-2:30pm – Webinar Series – Reducing Litigation Risk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


